SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Final Classification

LOTUS CUP EUROPE
SPA EURO RACE
sw| QUALIFYING

. Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1142 John RASSE BEL Exige V6 Cup R V6 3:04.756 10 10 - - 136.5
2 39 Bence BALOGH HUN Evora GT4 V6 3:07.032 8 9  +2.276 +2.276 134.8
3 92 Christophe LISANDRE FRA 2-Eleven 2 3:07.943 7 10 +3.187 +0.911 134.2
4 17 Thierry VERHIEST BEL Exige V6 Cup R vé 3:08.046 8 9 43290 +0.103 134.1
5 41 Anthony FOURNIER FRA 2-Eleven 2L 3:08.188 7 9 +3.432 +0.142 134.0
6 99 Nikolaj IPSEN DEN Exige V6 Cup R V6 3:08.296 8 10 +3.540 +0.108 133.9
7 18 Steve WILLIAMS GBR Evora GT4 0 6 9 +3.615 +0.075 133.9
8 81 Tamas VIZIN HUN Exige V6 Cup R vé 8 10 +3.674 +0.059 133.8
9 57 Christopher LAROCHE FRA 2-Eleven 2 8 10 +3.931 +0.257 133.6
10 11 Jason MCINULTY GBR Evora GT4 Vé 8 8 +4.021 +0.090 133.6
11 7 David MCINULTY GBR Exige V6 Cup R V6 9 9 +4.572 +0.551 133.2
12 31 Tibor VALINT HUN Exige V6 Cup R V6 2 8 +4.873 +0.301 133.0
13 77 Jean-Baptiste LOUP FRA 2-Eleven 2 10 10 +4.926 +0.053 132.9
14113 Gyérgy BALOGH HUN Evora GT4 V6 8 9 +6.830 +1.904 131.6
15 44 Andrew WRIGHT GBR Exige S1 OPE 8 9 +8.420 +1.590 130.5
16 79 Jean-Pierre GENOUD-PRACHEFRA 2-Eleven 2 8 9 +8704 +0.284 130.3
17 21 Daniel PALMA SWE Exige V6 Cup R 3 5 9 +8869 +0.165 130.2
18 26 Pete STOREY GBR Exige 52 OPE 9 9 +10.671 +1.802 129.0
19 9 Xavier GEORGES FRA Exige V6 Cup R 4 5 7 +10.697 +0.026 129.0
20 76 Benoit ROGER FRA 2-Eleven 2L 8 9 412631 +1.934 127.7
21 88 Sven PETTERSSON SWE Elise Cup R PRO 8 9 +14.890 +2.259 126.3
22 37 Mark YATES GBR Elise Cup R PRO 7 9 +15.237 +0.347 126.1
23 71 Thierry HEDOIN FRA Elise Cup R PRO 5 6 +15.434 +0.197 126.0
24 12 lan FENWICK GBR Exige S1 OFE 6 8 +16.236 +0.802 125.4
25 51 David HARVEY GBR 340R OPE 6 8 +18.463 +2.227 124.1
26 32 Cai CEDERHOLM SWE Elise Cup R PRO 9 9 +419.342 +0.879 1235
27 13 Matt BARTLETT GBR Exige $2 OpE 3 4 +20.909 +1.567 122.6
28 8 Janos SANTA HUN Exige V6 Cup R V6 8 8 +21.317 +0.408 122.4
29 6 EricLIBOR FRA 2-Eleven 2L 8 8 +22.538 +1.221 121.6
30 14 Nathalie GENOUD-PRACHEX FRA 2-Eleven 2L 3:27.334 8 8 +22.578 +0.040 121.6
31 46 Denis VAN DEN SAVEL BEL Elise 111R PRO 3:30.599 7 9 +25.843 +3.265 119.7
32 19 Paul PATTISON GBR Elise S1 PRO 8 8 +32.102 +6.259 116.3
33 53 Chris MAYHEW GBR Elise 52 PRO 4 8 +35.458 +3.356 114.5
34 20 Dave CARR GBR Elise Cup ES OPE 4:06.434 3  5+1:01.678+26.220 102.3
35 59 Robin NILSSON SWE Exige V6 Cup R V6
Fastest Lap | Lap 10 John RASSE 3:04.756 136.5 Kph
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